
Your local BK’s centre is

School School 
Holiday Holiday 

Programs Programs 
Early bird discount ends 30/03/25

PRICES

HOLIDAY FUN
3 hours $50
Early Bird $45.00

NINJA DAY
3 hours $50
Early Bird $45.00

SKILLS CLINIC
2 hours $40
Early Bird $35.00

T’S & C’S

- Bookings are essential.
- Non-refundable, but can be
  transferred to another
  program if in COVID Isolation.
- Classes subject to change    
  based on bookings.

  

BK’s Gymnastics Noble Park
Unit 3, 450 Princes Highway, 
Noble Park North VIC 3174
Ph 03 9729 6516

DATE TIME HOLIDAY FUN
Ages 5+ yrs

NINJA DAY
Ages 5+ yrs

SKILLS 
CLINIC

Ages 7+ yrs

Mon 7 Apr 12:00pm – 3:00pm

Tue 8 Apr

10:00am – 12:00pm

12:00pm – 3:00pm

Wed 9 Apr 12:00pm – 3:00pm

Thu 10 Apr

10:00am – 12:00pm

12:00pm – 3:00pm

Fri 11 Apr 9:00am – 10:00am

Mon 14 Apr 12:30pm – 3:30pm

Tue 15 Apr

10:00am – 12:00pm

12:00pm – 3:00pm

Wed 16 Apr 12:00pm – 3:00pm

Thu 17 Apr

10:00am – 12:00pm

12:00pm – 3:00pm

Fri 18 Apr 12:00pm – 3:00pm


